
LOT 8 CYPRESS LAKE HILLS S/D.  

602-519, 834-1527, 881-1541, 882

WEST JOSEPH ARCHIE JR
425 SW HORSE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-4S-15-00407-108

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35415.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/05/2016 DF 5.01 47,595 0 0 47,595

STANDARD
3

31,072
14,041
47,595
92,708

0
92,708

HX HB VX 56,411
36,297
92,708

0

92,708

1537/2017 4/08/2025 PR U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEST JOSEPH ARCHIE JR

WEST JOSEPH ARCHIE 

1535/53 3/06/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RINEHART WILLIAM D

WEST JOSEPH ARCHIE 
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9734 M H 125 05/22/1995

2026HX Base Yr

425 SW HORSE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,157 111.9000 67.14 77,681 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 24,815

FOP 288 35 101 2,712

USP 378 35 132 3,545

1,590 1,157 31,072

BAS= W42 FOP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W24 S14 E39 USP=  S14 E27 N14
W27$ E27 N14$.

BAS

4224

14

39 27

14

FOP 12

24

12

24

USP14

27

14

27

1 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 13 18 672.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,008

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,008

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 900

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2005 2005 3 50 450

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 750.00 750.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 375

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,000

14,041

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 38,095


